Insurer:

ECGC Limited

FORM NL -21
Statement of Liabilities

Dated

30.09.2019

(% in lakhs)

As at 30th September 2019

As at 30th September 2018

Sl no

Paricular

Reserve for
Unexpired risks

Reserve for
Outstanding
Claims

IBNR Reserve

Total
Reserves

Reserve for
Unexpired
risks

Reserve for
Outstanding
Claims

IBNR
Reserve

Total
Reserves

Fire

Marine

Marine cargo

Marine Hull

Miscellaneous

Motor

Engineering

Aviation

Liabilities

Others

630,99.18

2605,64.99

3418,19.65

6654,83.82

535,44.99

2823,31.91

3195,58.49

6554,35.39

Health Insurance
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Total Liabilities

630,99.18

2605,64.99

3418,19.65

6654,83.82

535,44.99

2823,31.91

3195,58.49

6554,35.39

https://www.ecgc.in




