Insurer: ECGC Limited FORM NL -21 Statement of Liabilities

						Dated	30.09.2019		
									(₹ in lakhs)
		As at 30th September 2019				As at 30th September 2018			
			Reserve for			<b>Reserve for</b>	<b>Reserve for</b>		
		<b>Reserve for</b>	Outstanding		Total	Unexpired	Outstanding	IBNR	Total
Sl no	Paricular	Unexpired risks	Claims	<b>IBNR Reserve</b>	Reserves	risks	Claims	Reserve	Reserves
	1 Fire								
	2 Marine								
	a Marine cargo								
	b Marine Hull								
	3 Miscellaneous								
	a Motor								
	b Engineering								
	c Aviation								
	d Liabilities								
	e Others	630,99.18	2605,64.99	3418,19.65	6654,83.82	535,44.99	2823,31.91	3195,58.49	6554,35.39
	4 Health Insurance								
	5 Total Liabilities	630,99.18	2605,64.99	3418,19.65	6654,83.82	535,44.99	2823,31.91	3195,58.49	6554,35.39

https://www.ecgc.in